
501

151

205

721

601

620

333

249

150

341

700

700

680

180

660

681

720

651

125

25
2

720

710

350

121
133

710

346

705

301

133

13
6

101

14
8

132

222

14
0

12
8

232

13
2

224

322

201

25
5

10
3

241

223

221

12
1

11
6

12
9

212

13
6

203

206

12
1

534

30
3

204

208

132

52
8

234

205

140

544542
213

540
538

207
209

211

53
0

211

11
812
2

209
136 140

207

213

12
6

536

532

244

13
5

250

13
9

12
8

311

228

20
1

32
1

300
304
308
312
316
320
324
328

301
305
309
313
317
321
325

332

216

30
4

30
8

31
2

31
6

32
0

32
4

32
8

52
5

541

539
537

535
533

53152952
7

52
3

301

336

300
304
308
312
316
320
324
328
332

329
325
321
317
313
309

20
9

320

20
5

305

S M
AI

N 
ST

S E
LM

 S
T

PECAN ST

BATES ST

BEAR CREEK PKWY

WH
ITL

EY
 R

D

OLIVE ST

BIG BEND DR

LA
MA

R 
ST

EL
KH

OR
N 

TR

RIVERDANCE WAY

AR
RO

W
HE

AD
 PA

SS
W BEAR CREEK PKWY

W OLIVE ST

W PECAN ST

RapidCare
601 S Main St Suite 110

SUP-18-0038±
Updated: 1/3/2019

Legend
SubjectProperty

ksmithers
Text Box
 601 South Main Street        SUP-18-0037



501

151

205

721

601

620

333

249

150

341

700

700

680

180

660

681

720

651

125

25
2

720

710

350

121
133

710

346

705

301

133

13
6

101

14
8

132

222

14
0

12
8

232

13
2

224

322

201

25
5

10
3

241

223

221

12
1

11
6

12
9

212

13
6

203

206

12
1

534

30
3

204

208

132

52
8

234

205

140

544542
213

540
538

207
209

211

53
0

211

11
812
2

209
136 140

207

213

12
6

536

532

244

13
5

250

13
9

12
8

311

228

20
1

32
1

300
304
308
312
316
320
324
328

301
305
309
313
317
321
325

332

216

30
4

30
8

31
2

31
6

32
0

32
4

32
8

52
5

541

539
537

535
533

53152952
7

52
3

301

336

300
304
308
312
316
320
324
328
332

329
325
321
317
313
309

20
9

320

20
5

305

S M
AI

N 
ST

S E
LM

 S
T

PECAN ST

BATES ST

BEAR CREEK PKWY

WH
ITL

EY
 R

D

OLIVE ST

BIG BEND DR

LA
MA

R 
ST

EL
KH

OR
N 

TR

RIVERDANCE WAY

AR
RO

W
HE

AD
 PA

SS
W BEAR CREEK PKWY

W OLIVE ST

W PECAN ST

C

OTK

OTK
 

R

PH
 

SF-8.4

O

SF-36

SF-8.4

SF-8.4

SF-36

SF-36
PD-762

SF-8.4
PD-769

SF-8.4
PD-1542

SF-36

R

SF-8.4

SF-12
PD-1542

RapidCare
601 S Main St Suite 110

SUP-18-0038±
Updated: 1/3/2019

Legend
SubjectProperty

ksmithers
Text Box
 601 South Main Street        SUP-18-0037




